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Q1 KA, SD

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
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IF L1 KKGQ11
PA L1 STGQ11
PH L1 STGQ12

KKG2
WG
DK

BI L3
M L1
EK L1

R304
R113Ek

D L1 KM R215
GE L1 SL R021

R216SHE5 L1

LI G2 ON R024
D G1 BM R308
PL G2 TA

SUE5 G2
U202
Pav2

IL G1 TC R025
PL G1 BM R026
ER G1 ON

SZD G3
R114
R405

EL G2 BU R010Kü
R0 G1 LÖ R021
SW G1 TA

PI
LE
KS

PA G1
PH G1
BI G2

R114
Pav1

R220Phy
R118Bi

SP G5 F PR HH
R0 G2 TR R025
R0 G1 LÖ R021

SP G5 F PR HH

LI G2 ON R021
D G1 BM R114
PL G2 TA

SUE5 G2
U202
Pav2

LI G3 ON R114
BI G1 DK R120Bi
LI G1 SF

WFE5 G3
R211Mu
R405

KU L1 KKGQ12
D L2 SZ R025

CH L1 SM
KA
LE
BÖ

SW L1
M L2
E5 L2

R314Ch
R114

R220Phy
U201

EK L2 NM R113Ek
BI L1 KL R120Bi

EK G1 KD R113Ek
IF G1 EG R020SLZ
D G2 SG

TR
PI
DC

R0 G2
M G2
E5 Z1

R405
R025
U101
Pav4C

SP G1 V KA HN2
SP G2 V AU HN1
SP G4 F PR HN3

SW G2 KA R114
CH G1 WS R314Ch
EL G1 KS

SM
ER
SQ

BI G4
PH G2
IL G2

R011
R118Bi
R220Phy
R024

EK G1 KD R113Ek
IF G1 EG R027PC
D G2 SG

TR
PI
Gaj

R0 G2
M G2

SH

R405
R025
R021

R020SLZ

PA G2 LY R405
E5 G1 IH R306
CH G2 KL

EG
SZ

M G1
GE G1

R120Bi
R027PC
R021

KU L1 KKGQ12
BI L3 KKG2
D L2 SZ

KA
SM
LE

SW L1
CH L1
M L2

R025
R024

R314Ch
R220Phy

EK L2 NM R113Ek
E5 L2 BÖ U101

WB

R120BiKLBI L1

KU G1 HE R406
MU G1 SD R210Mu
BI G3 KL

SG
TC
WO

GE G2
IL G3
M G3

R120Bi
R107
R405
R026

KU G2 CI R401Ku

SP G1 V KA HH
SP G5 F PR HN1

WB

KU L1 KKGQ12
D L2 SZ R308

CH L1 SM
KA
LE
BÖ

SW L1
M L2
E5 L2

R314Ch
R114

R220Phy
U201

EK L2 NM R113Ek
BI L1 KL R120Bi

EL G2 BU R011
R0 G1 LÖ R021
SW G1 TA

PI
LE
KS

PA G1
PH G1
BI G2

R023
U101
R215
R118Bi

IL G1 TC R025
PL G1 BM R308
ER G1 ON

SZD G3
R114
R405

LI G3 ON R114
BI G1 DK R116Bi
LI G1 SF

WFE5 G3
R211Mu
R405

PA G2 LY R405
E5 G1 IH R026
CH G2 KL

EG
SZ

M G1
GE G1

R316Ch
R025
R024

KU G1 HE R404Ku
MU G1 SD R210Mu
BI G3 KL

SG
TC
WO

GE G2
IL G3
M G3

R120Bi
R107
R405
R026

KU G2 CI R401Ku

IF L1 KKGQ11
PA L1 STGQ11
PH L1 STGQ12

KKG2
WG
DK

BI L3
M L1
EK L1

R304
R113Ek

D L1 KM R025
GE L1 SL R021

R416SHE5 L1

SW G2 KA R105
CH G1 WS R314Ch
EL G1 KS

SM
ER
SQ

BI G4
PH G2
IL G2

R011
R120Bi
R220Phy
U201

SP G3 B AU HH

SP G2 V SK HH
WB
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